864
7. Heating and cooling technology
Heating/Incubators
GENERAL CATALOGUE EDITION 21
E & OE.
Mini-Incubator CULTURA® M inclusive Multirack
The CULTURA® M Mini-Incubator has specifically been designed for the incubation of contact slides and dipslides,
as well as common Petri dishes for detecting bacteria, fungi and yeast. With its extremely small footprint,

(cold white light, warm white light or cold white and warm white light, dimmable in steps of 1 %)
Specifications
Type designation: plus = TwinDISPLAY
Working temperature range without light: 0 (at least 20 below ambient) to +70 °C
Working temperature range with light: +10 to +40 °C
Setting temperature range: 0 to +70 °C
Setting accuracy: 0.1 °C
Power supply: 230 V, 50/60 Hz
Peltier-cooled incubators IPP
SingleDISPLAY: ControlCOCKPIT with one colour display
You can find a detailed description of the "SingleDISPLAY" model at www.memmert.com
1
1
Type Nom.
capacity
Max.
grids
Included
grids
Internal
dimensions
(W x D x H)
External
dimensions
(W x D x H)
Rated
capacity
Net weight PK Cat. No.
L mm mm kW kg
IPP30
IPP55
IPP110
IPP260
IPP410
IPP750
32
53
108
256
384
749
3
4
5
9
14
14
1
1
2
2
2
2
400 x 250* x 320
400 x 330* x 400
560 x 400* x 480
640 x 500* x 800
640 x 500* x 1200
1040 x 600* x 1200
585 x 506** x 704
585 x 586** x 784
745 x 656** x 864
824 x 756** x 1183
824 x 756** x 1720
1224 x 856** x 1720
0.140
0.275